AFTER	FILING, PLEASE RETURN TO: T IOWA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	
FIRS	T IOWA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	
	Westown Parkway	
West	Des Moines, IA 50265	

3	3	7	5	4	0

FILED	N00059	32'Z
B00K.	<b>2001</b> PAGE	5927

REC \$ 500 AUD \$ 1000

MOUN <u>2001</u>PAGE <u>3927</u> MOUREC 31 PM 3: 20

2001 DEC 31 PM 3: 20

Prepared by and return to: (Name, Address and Phone No.)

Marilyn Browne

HICKI UTSLER RECORDER 224–4300 DISCH COURTY, IOWA

First Iowa Community Credit Union, 2051 Westown Parkway, West Des Moines, Iowa 50265

a de la companya de l	RELEASE OF REAL	ESTATE MORTGA	9E	
The undersigned, the present own gage bearing date of the 4th	er(s) of the mortgage t	nereinafter described, c	lo acknowledge tha	a certain mort-
by RANDY D. THORNBURG AND				0 0.10 0.000.00
to FIRST IOWA COMMUNITY CR	EDIT UNION		and Recorde	d in the records
of the County of MADISON	, State of lov	va, Book 215 of M	ortgages page 317	on the
9th day of FEBRUARY	<b>A.D.</b> 2000	, is hereby released.		
Dated this 18th day of DECH	EMBER 20	OI VIRST LOVA,	COMMUNITY CREDIT	
CROSE 4		Country & Co	cy J. Califiuri,	NP
CONPORTE		) Bevo	erly J. Countryma	n, Vice Pres.
STATE OF TOWA		POLK		COUNTY, ss:
On this 18th day of DECEM	BER A.D. 20	. before me, the	undersigned, a Note Beverly J. Count	ary Public in and
for said County and State, person	O., OPPO	······································		
to me personally known, who beir	ig by me duly swom, c	d corporation; that (no	seal has been procu	red by the said)
and Vice-President	respectively, or solu	that said instrument was	signed and sealed	on behalf of said
(the seal affixed thereto is the sea corporation by authority of its Boo and Beverly J. Countryman	as such of	icers, acknowleagea tr	ne execution of said	nstrument to be
the voluntary act and deed of sa	id corporation, by it ar	id by them voluntarily e	xecuted.	
		marilyn & D	rowne)	
au MAS	W VALL BROWNE	arilyn J. Browne, E	olk County Iowa	Notary Public
Com My		in and for Said State		Rolary : dollo
Filed for record this	lay of		_, A.D. 19at_	o'clock
M., and recorded in Bool	on page_	<u></u>	en de la companya de La companya de la co	er en
	and the second			
r zie				
FEE, \$Pa	id			
WHEN RECORDED PLEASE RETURN	N TO:			
NAME		ADDRESS		